Conmon Space

Welcome Center $ 2500000
Mediical Center 1,500,000
Developrrental Activity Center 1,500,000
Dining Hall/Cafeteria 1,500,000
Open Air Recreation Pavilion 500,000
General Sare (V) 250,000
Lakeside Fish and Fellowship Center (Ka<Found) 200,000
Anphitheater 250,000
Cabin One (Trustnartgfortara) 150,000
Cabin Two (#ally Gene Cook Foundtiar) 150,000
CabinThree (&6 &g inlay 150,000
Cabin Four 150,000
Cabin Ave 150,000
Cabin Six 150,000
Cabin Seven 150,000

Cabin Hght 150,000
Farrily Cabin One (ally Gere Cook Founditian) 150,000
Farrily Cabin Two 150,000
Fanrily Cabin Three 150,000
Farrily Cabin Four 150,000
Farrily Cabin Rve 150,000

Farrily Cabin Six 150,000
Chapel (Uscksm Qotimiat Fitctyarrel| Doguin) 220000
Tatal $ 10,520,000
Spedialized Areas

Lake $ 300000
Equestrian Center & Bam 300,000
Zero-entry Swinmving Podl (Sautfmest M5 ) 400,000
Podlside BLilding and Specialty Eqiprent 250,000
Ballfield, Concessions, Exuipment 200,000
Splashpad 200,000
Treehouse 150,000
Box Car Bridge 150,000
Playground 150,000
Hgh & Low Ropes Courses 250,000
Zip Line over the Creek 100,000
Maintenance Bam 100,000
Indoor Rock Clinmbing WAlL 200,000
Therapeutic Ht Tub 75,000
Nature Trail (Mnar Family) 30,000
Archery Range (Grartey & Helli Schell) 20,000

Archedagical Outdoor (lassroom 20,000
Environmental /Agricultural Outdoor Qlassroom 20,000

Christrres Tree Farm (V) 15,000
Corn Maze & Punrpkin Patch (AV 20,000
Tatal $ 2950000

Multipurpose Building:
Library (Lake Little Family)
Teaching Kitchen

Dance Hall

Woodworking

(Woodmen of the World)
Sensory (Beyond Therapy)
Ceramics

Arts & Crafts (Theresa Foundation)
Activity Room (A Kendall Fam)
Theatrical Room

(Jackson Qptimist Club)

Music Room

(Memory of Ediith Kitchens)

Canteen (R&R Canteen)
Cafeteria:

Kitchen

Great Hall

Serving Line (Colonial Pipeline)
Laundry Room

Beverage Bar (RAD Canyp)
Coffee Bar (Golden Best Friends)
Welcome Center:
Conference Room (47&7)
Central Lobby (Copiah Bank)

Gate Entrance

Infirmary:

Dialysis/Therapy Room

Nurses Station (Memory of Guynell McDaniel)
Exam Room 1 (S/[ver Cross Home)
Exam Room 2 (Charlotte & Lucy)
Camper Room 1 (Fanning)

Camper Room 2(Honor of Dana smith)
Staff Room 1 (Mary Brickell Circle)
Staff Room 2 (Graham & Linda Hall)
Staff Room 3 (Or. lyer & Dr. Pullen)
Staff Room 4 wississippi ssociation for Justice
Equine Center:

Four Stalls (7ony Powett Famity)
Recreation Pavilion:

Portable Stage

Comfort Stations

Center flower Garden
(Minor Family)

$ 25,000
50,000
25,000
20,000

20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
10,000

5,000
5,000

100,000
100,000
20,000
15,000
5,000
5,000

250,000
20,000

500,000

$ 20,000
15,000
10,000
10,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

4,000

20,000
10,000

10,000

MISSISSIPPI’S TOUGHEST KIDS FOUNDATION
(amp Kamassa

Naming Opportunities Mt
Toughest Kids
4002 Sumrall Rd. FOINDATION
Crystal Springs, MS 39059
601-892-1117

Website: www.campkamassa.com

Updated 8/14/2025



