Common Space_

Welcome Center	2,500,000
Medical Center	1,500,000
Developmental Activity Center	1,500,000
Dining Hall/Cafeteria	1,500,000
Open Air Recreation Pavilion	500,000
General Store (EDM)	250,000
Lakeside Fish and Fellowship Center (KGK Foun	
Amphitheater	250,000
Cabin One (<i>Trustmark/Forterra</i>)	150,000
Cabin Two (Kelly Gene Cook Foundation)	150,000
Cabin Three (Bbb & Oyd Dunlap)	150,000
Cabin Four	150,000
Cabin Five	150,000
Cabin Six	150,000
Cabin Seven	150,000
Cabin Eight	150,000
Family Cabin One (Kelly Gene Cook Foundation)	150,000
Family Cabin Two	150,000
Family Cabin Three	150,000
Family Cabin Four	150,000
Family Cabin Five	150,000
Family Cabin Six	150,000
Chapel (Jackson Optimist ,Fitchjarrell, Daguimal)	220,000
•	
Total	\$ 10,520,000

Specialized Areas	
•	\$ 300,000
Equestrian Center & Barn	300,000
Zero-entry Swimming Pool (Southwest MS, EPA)	400,000
Poolside Building and Specialty Equipment	250,000
Ballfield, Concessions, Equipment	200,000
Splashpad	200,000
Treehouse	150,000
Box Car Bridge	150,000
Playground	150,000
Hgh & Low Ropes Courses	250,000
Zip Line over the Creek	100,000
Maintenance Barn	100,000
Indoor Rock Climbing Wall	200,000
Therapeutic Hot Tub	75,000
Nature Trail (<i>Mnor Family</i>)	30,000
Archery Range (Charley & Kelli Schell)	20,000
Archeological Outdoor Classroom	20,000
Environmental/Agricultural Outdoor Classroom	20,000
Christmas Tree Farm (EDV)	15,000
Corn Maze & Pumpkin Patch (EOV)	20,000
Total \$	2,950,000

Multipurpose Building:	
Library (Lake Little Family)	\$ 25,000
Teaching Kitchen	50.000
Dance Hall	25,000
Woodworking	20,000
(Woodmen of the World)	_5,555
Sensory (Beyond Therapy)	20,000
Ceramics	20,000
Arts & Crafts (Theresa Foundation)	20,000
Activity Room (J.H. Kendall Fam)	20,000
Theatrical Room	10,000
(Jackson Optimist Club)	.5,555
Music Room	5,000
(Memory of Edith Kitchens)	5,000
Canteen (R&R Canteen)	3,000
Cafeteria:	100 000
Kitchen	100,000
Great Hall	100,000
Serving Line (Colonial Pipeline)	20,000
Laundry Room	15,000
Beverage Bar (RAD Camp)	5,000
Coffee Bar (Golden Best Friends)	5,000
Welcome Center:	
Conference Room (AT&T)	250,000
Central Lobby (Copiah Bank)	20,000
Gate Entrance	500,000

Infirmary:	
Dialysis/Therapy Room	\$ 20,000
Nurses Station (Memory of Guynell McDaniel)	15,000
Exam Room 1 (Silver Cross Home)	10,000
Exam Room 2 (Charlotte & Lucy)	10,000
Camper Room 1 (Fanning)	5,000
Camper Room 2(Honor of Dana Smith)	5,000
Staff Room 1 (Mary Brickell Circle)	5,000
Staff Room 2 (Graham & Linda Hall)	5,000
Staff Room 3 (Dr. Iyer & Dr. Pullen)	5,000
Staff Room 4 Mississippi Association for Justice	5,000
Equine Center:	
Four Stalls (Tony Powell Family)	4,000
Recreation Pavilion:	

20,000

10,000

10,000

Center flower Garden (Minor Family)

Portable Stage

Comfort Stations

MISSISSIPPI'S TOUGHEST KIDS FOUNDATION

Camp Kamassa

Naming Opportunities

4002 Sumrall Rd. Crystal Springs, MS 39059 601-892-1117

Website: www.campkamassa.com















